√√2/0 I		2006 OCT 12	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Tragerian 1,0332			
	2047	ocuments or the key address	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Pharmacia Enterprises S.A.	Additional names, addi	ess of receiving party(ies) resses, or citizenship attached retrorises SARL	
Individual(s) Association	Internal	Point Da Dirchberg	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 51, Avenue JF Kennedy		
Corporation- State:	City: L-1855		
Other	1		
Citizenship (see guidelines) Luxembourg	State:		
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes X No	1	Citizenship	
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	4	ship Citizenship	
Execution Date(s) 08/28/2003	Limited Partnership Citizenship		
	I —	zenship Luxembourg	
Assignment _ Merger	Other	Citizenship	
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domi	ciled in the United States, a do	
	l representativo decigna	tion is attached: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
	(Designations must be didentification or de	ntion is attached: Yes to a separate document from a scription of the Trademar	
 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78310337 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing DETROL LA; AROMASIN; DETROL; miscella 	d (Designations must to designations must to designation or de designation or de designation designati	see a separate document from a scription of the Trademar tration No.(s) 53074; 2664928; 238 I sheet(s) attached? Yes	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78310337 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing)	d (Designations must to designations must to designation or de designation or de designation designati	se a separate document from a scription of the Trademar tration No.(s) 23074; 2664928; 238 I sheet(s) attached? Yes Registration Number is unk DON'T BE BLINDSIDE	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78310337 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing DETROL LA; AROMASIN; DETROL; miscella ROCCAL 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Matthew Pater	(Designations must be didentification or de B. Trademark Regist 1846462; 235 0391995 Additional Date if Application or aneous design;	pe a separate document from a scription of the Trademar tration No.(s) 53074; 2664928; 238 I sheet(s) attached? Yes Registration Number is unit DON'T BE BLINDSIDE applications and polyed:	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78310337 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing DETROL LA; AROMASIN; DETROL; miscella ROCCAL 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Matthew Pater Internal Address: Pfizer Inc.	(Designations must be didentification or de B. Trademark Regist 1846462; 235 0391995 Additional Date if Application or aneous design; 6. Total number of registrations involved. 7. Total fee (37 CFF Authorized to	pe a separate document from a scription of the Trademar tration No.(s) 53074; 2664928; 238 I sheet(s) attached? Yes Registration Number is unit DON'T BE BLINDSIDE applications and polyed:	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78310337 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing DETROL LA; AROMASIN; DETROL; miscella ROCCAL 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	(Designations must be didentification or de B. Trademark Regist 1846462; 235 0391995 Additional Date if Application or aneous design; 6. Total number of registrations involved to Authorized to Authorized to the didentification of the Authorized to Authorized to the didentification of the Authorized to Authorized to the didentification of the Authorized to the Authorized t	see a separate document from a scription of the Trademar fration No.(s) 3074; 2664928; 238 I sheet(s) attached? Yes Registration Number is unit DON'T BE BLINDSIDE applications and plyed: R 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 be charged by credit card to be charged to deposit according to the second of the second place of the second	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78310337 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing DETROL LA; AROMASIN; DETROL; miscella ROCCAL 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Matthew Pater Internal Address: Pfizer Inc. Street Address: 150 East 42nd Street City: New York	(Designations must be didentification or de B. Trademark Regist 1846462; 235 0391995 Additional Date if Application or aneous design; 6. Total number of registrations involved to Authorized to Enclosed	seription of the Trademar ration No.(s) 53074; 2664928; 238 I sheet(s) attached? Yes Registration Number is unit DON'T BE BLINDSIDE applications and polyed: R 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40.00 be charged by credit card to be charged to deposit accordation: Last 4 Numbers	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78310337 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing DETROL LA; AROMASIN; DETROL; miscella ROCCAL 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Matthew Pater Internal Address: Pfizer Inc. Street Address: 150 East 42nd Street City: New York State: New York Zip: 10017	identification or de B. Trademark Regist 1846462; 235 0391995 Additional Date if Application or aneous design; 6. Total number of registrations involved to a consider the consideration of a consideration of a consideration or aneous design; 7. Total fee (37 CFF Authorized to Enclosed 8. Payment Information and Credit Card	scription of the Trademar ration No.(s) 53074; 2664928; 238 I sheet(s) attached? Yes Registration Number is unk DON'T BE BLINDSIDE applications and olved: 8 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40. be charged by credit card of be charged to deposit accordation: Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78310337 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing DETROL LA; AROMASIN; DETROL; miscella ROCCAL 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Matthew Pater Internal Address: Pfizer Inc. Street Address: 150 East 42nd Street City: New York	(Designations must be didentification or de B. Trademark Regist 1846462; 235 0391995 Additional Date if Application or aneous design; 6. Total number of registrations involved to Authorized to Enclosed 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card	scription of the Trademar ration No.(s) 53074; 2664928; 238 I sheet(s) attached? Yes Registration Number is unit DON'T BE BLINDSIDE applications and polyed: 8 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 be charged to deposit according to the charged to the charg	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78310337 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing DETROL LA; AROMASIN; DETROL; miscella ROCCAL 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Matthew Pater Internal Address: Pfizer Inc. Street Address: 150 East 42nd Street City: New York State: New York Zip: 10017 Phone Number: (212) 733-9778	(Designations must be didentification or de B. Trademark Regist 1846462; 235 0391995 Additional Date if Application or aneous design; 6. Total number of registrations involved to Authorized to Enclosed 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card	scription of the Trademar ration No.(s) 53074; 2664928; 238 I sheet(s) attached? Yes Registration Number is unk DON'T BE BLINDSIDE applications and olved: 8 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40. be charged by credit card of be charged to deposit accordation: Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 78310337 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing DETROL LA; AROMASIN; DETROL; miscella ROCCAL 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Matthew Pater Internal Address: Pfizer Inc. Street Address: 150 East 42nd Street City: New York State: New York State: New York Phone Number: (212) 733-9778 Fax Number: (212) 573-2273	(Designations must be didentification or de B. Trademark Regist 1846462; 235 0391995 Additional Date if Application or aneous design; 6. Total number of registrations involved to Authorized to Enclosed 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card	scription of the Trademar ration No.(s) 53074; 2664928; 238 I sheet(s) attached? Yes Registration Number is unit DON'T BE BLINDSIDE applications and polyed: 8 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 be charged to deposit according to the charged to the charg	

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522 <

40.00 pg Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: 125.04 apStop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

3. Nature of Conveyance:

Corrected assignment to remove incorrect registration numbers on Reel/Frame 2883/0588.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003411 FRAME: 0726

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Pharmacia Enterprises S.A.	Pharmacia & Upjohn S.A.	08/28/2003	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pfizer Enterprises SARL	
Street Address:	Rond-Point Du Kirchberg, 51, Avenue JF Kennedy	
City:	L-1855	
State/Country:	LUXEMBOURG	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: LUXEMBOURG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1846462	AROMASIN
Registration Number:	2534682	AXERT
Registration Number:	2754713	AXXERT
Registration Number:	2353074	DETROL
Registration Number:	2664928	
Registration Number:	2380647	DON'T BE BLINDSIDED!
Registration Number:	391995	ROCCAL
Serial Number:	78310337	DETROL LA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(212)733-2273

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email:

barbara.batten@pfizer.com

Correspondent Name:

Pfizer Inc.

Address Line 1:

150 East 42nd Street

Address Line 4:

New York, NEW YORK 10017

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

900009762

TRADEMARK REEL: 002883 FRAME: 0588

TRADEMARK REEL: 003411 FRAME: 0727

-01 534E 00 40405

Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Barbara Batten
Total Attachments: 1 source=CERTIFICATION2#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002883 FRAME: 0589

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003411 FRAME: 0728

Pfizer Enterprises SARL Rond-Point du Kirchberg 51, avenue J.F. Kennedy L-1855 Luxembourg - G.D. of Luxembourg Tel.: +352 - 26 09 09 1 - Fax: +352 - 26 09 09 26 www.pfizer.com



Pfizer Global Manufacturing

CERTIFICATION

This is to certify that PHARMACIA & UPJOHN S.A., a corporation organized pursuant to the laws of Luxembourg, having its corporate address at 52, route d'Esch, L-1470 Luxembourg registered at the registry of commerce at Luxembourg under number RC LUX B50 712, by deed enacted on the 8th day of December 2000 by Frank Baden, notary public of Luxembourg, has changed its name into

PHARMACIA ENTERPRISES S.A.

and its corporate address to

6, CIRCUIT DE LA FOIRE INTERNATIONALE L-1347 LUXEMBOURG

effective as from the 1st day of January 2001. All other elements, such as the Company's registration number and the VAT number, remain unchanged

and subsequently, has changed its name into

PFIZER ENTERPRISES SARL

effective as from the 28th day of August 2003 and its corporate address to

ROND-POINT DU KIRCHBERG 51, AVENUE J.F. KENNEDY L-1855 LUXEMBOURG

All pharmaceutical products manufactured previously under the name of Pharmacia will now be manufactured under the new name (Pfizer) without changes to product formulations, manufacturing processes, sites and facilities, control or batch numbering systems in connection with this legal name change.

Done at Luxembourg, 11 of June 2004

By:

Scott Cheshareck General Manager

R.C.Lux.No. B 50712 T.V.A.: LU 197.57.382

Auth d'Etablissement No. 76709 Capital: 15,100,100 USD

RECORDED: 07/01/2004

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002883 FRAME: 0590

TRADEMARK REEL: 003411 FRAME: 0729

RECORDED: 10/12/2006